FLOOR, KRISH VATIKA 
            ALWAR BYPASS ROAD 

BIWADI-301019 

BOTH ALSO AT: 

17A/38-39, VARDAN HOUSE, 

AJMAL KHAN ROAD, KAROL BAGH  
NEW DELHI-110005 

LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 00176660002286 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING: RS.88,55,201/- 

(RUPEES EIGHTY EIGHT LAKH FIFTY 

FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONE 

ONLY) OUTSTANDING AS ON 28.04.2025 

WITH FURTHER INTEREST APPLICABLE 

FROM 29.04.2025 ALONG WITH ALL COST, 

CHARGES & EXPENSES  UNTIL PAYMENT 

IN FULLWITH COST AND CHARGES. 

2.) LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION 

OF EMD WITH KYC IS:-  

05.06.2025  UP TO 6:00 P.M.